1
D
oc
um
en
t
14
80

/9
7
ORDERING GUIDE
Model SB21064N300
300MHz 21064 Processor, for Windows NT
Model SB21064U300
300MHz, 21064 Processor, for Digital Unix, Unix
License Required
Model SB21064N275
275MHz 21064 Processor, for Windows NT
Model SB21064U275
275MHz, 21064 Processor, for Digital Unix, Unix
License Required
CACHE MEMORY MODULES
Model 21A02-M1

For other peripherals compatible with Windows NT, refer to the Microsoft Windows 4.0 Hardware Compatibility
List for DEC Alpha.
ORDERING GUIDE CONT.
Network Interface Cards
DE435-AA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO Y
DE450-CA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO Y
DE500-AA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO Y
EM960TP ENET NIC TP FDE PCI Y
Serial or Parallel Port Adapters
ROCKET/PCI-16 16 PORT PCI RS 232 422 ADAPTER Y
ROCKET/PCI-8 8 PORT PCI RS 232 422 ADAPTER Y
PCI/QUAD-DB25 4 PORT RS232 DB25 FAN OUT CABLE Y
5
D
oc
um
en
t
14
80
,
3/
25
/9
7
Disk Drive Controllers
ORDERING GUIDE CONT.
Disk Drives SCSI
PD1225S 1.225GB SCSI 2 FIXED DISK 10MS, Quantum
QM31280TMS 1.2GB 12MS SCSI-2, Quantum
QM32110TMS 2.11GB 10.5MS SCSI-2, Quantum
QM33200TMS 3.20GB 10.5MS SCSI-2, Quantum
ST19171N SCSI-2 FAST DISK DRIVES 9.1GB, Seagate
ST19171W SCSI-2 WIDE DISK DRIVE 9.1GB, Seagate
ST31055N SCSI-2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE 1.05GB, Seagate
ST31055W SCSI-2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE 1.05GB, Seagate
ST32155N SCSI-2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE 2.15GB, Seagate
ST32155W SCSI-2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE 2.15GB, Seagate
ST32171N SCSI-2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE 2.15GB, Seagate
ST32171W SCSI-2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE 2.15GB, Seagate
ST34371N SCSI-2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE 4.35GB, Seagate
ST34371W SCSI-2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE 4.35GB, Seagate
QM34550ALS 4.5GB SCSI 2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM34550ALSW 4.5GB SCSI 2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM39100ALS 9.1GB SCSI 2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM39100ALSW 9.1GB SCSI 2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE, Quantum
Disk Drives IDE
QM30850TRA 850MB EIDE FIXED DRIVE 14MS, Quantum
QM31080FBA 1080MB EIDE FIXED DRIVE 12MS, Quantum
QM31280FBA 1280MB EIDE FIXED DISK 12MS ATA-2, Quantum
QM31280TMA 1.28GB EIDE DISK DRIVE, Quantum
ST31276A EIDE FIXED DISK DRIVE 1.2GB, Seagate
ST32140A 2.1GB EIDE FIXED DISK, Seagate
CD-ROM Drives
CD-ROM Drives SCSI
CDR1460A 8X SCSI CD-ROM DRIVE
CDU76S CD-ROM DRIVE SCSI 2 QUAD SPEED
XM3801BS CD-ROM DRIVE SCSI 2 15X SPEED
XM5701BS CD-ROM DRIVE SCSI 2 12X SPEED
CD-ROM Drives IDE
CDU311 CD-ROM DRIVE IDE 8X SPEED SONY
XM5702BS CD-ROM DRIVE IDE 12X SPEED Note 1
Note 1: When configured as the Master on the Primary Controller, the BIOS has to have BIOS Support for a PnP OS set to Enabled.
6
D
oc
um
en
t
14
80
,
3/
25
/9
7
Third Party Peripherals Supported Under Digital UNIX
These are products in Industrial Computer Source’s product offering tested under the  Digital Unix operating
system by Industrial Computer Source. Other third party products may be supported but are not offered by Industrial
Computer Source. Digital Equipment Corporation also carries a complete line of peripherals which are certified by
them under Digital Unix.
Industrial Computer Source Model Description Bridge Support
Video Cards
MGA-MIL/2N PCI VIDEO 1600 X 1200 200HZ 2MEG 1 N
MGA-MIL/4N PCI VIDEO 1600 X 1200 200HZ 4MEG 1 N
NB9FX13311P SVGA 1152 X 864 1MB 256K COLOR PCI  N
NB9FX13312P SVGA 1152 X 864 256K CLR 2MB PCI  N
NB9FX25311P PCI BUS SVGA VIDEO ADAPTER 1MB DRAM N
NB9FX25312P PCI BUS SVGA VIDEO ADAPTER 2MB DRAM N
NB9FX27712P PCI BUS SVGA VIDEO ADAPTER 2MB VRAM 1 N
NB9FX27714P PCI BUS SVGA VIDEO ADAPTER 4MB VRAM 1 N
PCIATIAX2 ATI ULTRA PRO 2MB PCI SVGA  N
PCISTEALTH3D/2 PCI VIDEO 1600 X 1200 NI 2MB DRAM 1 N
PBXGA-AA PCI BUS 8 PLANE VIDEO CARD OSF/1  Y
ORDERING GUIDE CONT.
Network Interface Cards
DE435-AA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO N
DE450-CA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO Y
DE500-AA ENET NIC DEC PCI COMBO Y
EM960TP ENET NIC TP FDE PCI Y
ETHER-PCI ENET PCI RJ45 10 NIC Y
ANA6901C 10 20 PCI ENET NIC COMBO Y
ANA6901 10 20 ENET PCI NIC UTP Y
ANA6911TX 10 20 ENET PCI NIC UTP Y
ANA6904UTP 10 20 4 PORT ENET PCI NIC UTP Note 1
Note 1: Generic video drivers used for X-Windows. This allows for only 16-colors.
Note 1: Only able to use the lower port of this 4 port card.
7
D
oc
um
en
t
14
80
,
3/
25
/9
7
Disk Drives
Disk Drives SCSI
PD1225S 1.225GB SCSI 2 FIXED DISK 10MS, Quantum
QM31280TMS 1.2GB 12MS SCSI-2, Quantum
QM32110TMS 2.11GB 10.5MS SCSI-2, Quantum
QM33200TMS 3.20GB 10.5MS SCSI-2, Quantum
QM34550ALS 4.5GB SCSI 2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM34550ALSW 4.5GB SCSI 2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM39100ALS 9.1GB SCSI 2 ULTRA DISK DRIVE, Quantum
QM39100ALSW 9.1GB SCSI 2 ULTRA WIDE DISK DRIVE, Quantum
IDE Not supported
Tape Drives
ORDERING GUIDE CONT.
9950 Barnes Canyon Rd.  San Diego,  CA  92121
1-800-523-2320
CD-ROM Drives SCSI
CDU76S CD-ROM DRIVE SCSI 2 QUAD SPEED
XM5701BS CD-ROM DRIVE SCSI 2 12X SPEED